
2010

Ldg. > 1100 <= 2000müM 50

Unterlast Bambi Bucket 145

2012

Ambler Mountain 1905m 4

Grande Cache 1280m 15

Grande Mountain 1988m 6

Ldg. > 1100 <= 2000müM 607

Lightning Ridge 2484m 12

Mount Hamel 2130m 15

Mount Kvass 2194m 5

Mount Louis 1852m 1

Mount Meehouse 6433ft 3

Mount Stern 2013m 4

Mtn Good Hope 6204ft 7

Mtn Thenoatlodi 6530ft 3

Unterlast 150ft 36

Unterlast 75ft 108

Unterlast Bambi Bucket 31
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2013

Adams Creek Lockout 7200ft 20

Ambler Mountain 1905m 1

Grande Cache 1280m 111

Grande Mountain 1988m 12

Ldg. > 1100 <= 2000müM 1182

Lightning Ridge 2484m 5

Mount Hamel 2130m 19

Mount Kvass 2194m 26

Mount Louis 1852m 79

Mount Stern 2013m 16

Red Rock Cabin 5000ft 3

Resthaven Icefield Jasper N Park 2950m 17

Resthaven Mountain 9798FT 3

Snow Creek Cabin 6500ft 1

Sunset Creek Cabin 5500ft 1

Turret Ridge 8000ft 7

Unterlast 150ft 358

Unterlast 550ft 50

Unterlast 75ft 64

Unterlast Bambi Bucket 17

Vulcano Peak 7025ft 6

Winney Creek Cabin 4500ft 1

2014

Adams Creek Lockout 7200ft 8

Ambler Mountain 1905m 3

Grande Cache 1280m 156

Grande Mountain 1988m 6

Ldg. > 1100 <= 2000müM 1565

Mount Hamel 2130m 25

Mount Kvass 2194m 16

Mount Louis 1852m 414

Mount Stern 2013m 4

Unterlast 125ft 307

Unterlast 150ft 401

Unterlast 75ft 31

Unterlast Bambi Bucket 35

Total

Adams Creek Lockout 7200ft 28

Ambler Mountain 1905m 8
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Total

Grande Cache 1280m 282

Grande Mountain 1988m 24

Ldg. > 1100 <= 2000müM 3404

Lightning Ridge 2484m 17

Mount Hamel 2130m 59

Mount Kvass 2194m 47

Mount Louis 1852m 494

Mount Meehouse 6433ft 3

Mount Stern 2013m 24

Mtn Good Hope 6204ft 7

Mtn Thenoatlodi 6530ft 3

Red Rock Cabin 5000ft 3

Resthaven Icefield Jasper N Park 2950m 17

Resthaven Mountain 9798FT 3

Snow Creek Cabin 6500ft 1

Sunset Creek Cabin 5500ft 1

Turret Ridge 8000ft 7

Unterlast 125ft 307

Unterlast 150ft 795

Unterlast 550ft 50

Unterlast 75ft 203

Unterlast Bambi Bucket 228

Vulcano Peak 7025ft 6

Winney Creek Cabin 4500ft 1
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